
22° trofeo Città di Molinella

Molinella -14/04/2024 - v.25m

PROGRAMMA GARE

200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MISTI
15 MERCATI GHERARDO 1939 M M85 C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD 08'45"63

14 ROSSO ANTONIETTA 1962 F M60 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 04'50"93

13 PUOZZO MICHELE 1982 M M40 NS EMILIA SSD 04'13"74

12 PERGOLA MATTEO 1982 M M40 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 04'10"00

11 FALCHIERI EDI 1948 M M75 NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD 03'59"79

10 BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA 1964 F M60 NUOVO NUOTO GEST SSD 03'52"22

9 FACCHINELLI KAMINSKI DANIEL 1974 M M50 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 03'35"00

8 MANDRICARDO ANDREA 1982 M M40 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 03'35"00

7 BERNARDINI ELENA 1971 F M50 RARI NANTES SARONNO 03'05"00

6 FARNETI CARLOTTA 1982 F M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'00"00

5 ASCANI DAVIDE 1996 M M25 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 03'00"00

4 LOVATO SARA 1996 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'45"00

3 IRACI FRANCESCO 1979 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 02'45"00

2 LOSA EROS 1968 M M55 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'40"00

1 STEFANI MASSIMILIANO 1974 M M50 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13 02'35"00

50 RANA ASSOLUTI MISTI
46 MACCAGNANI EMANUELA 1958 F M65 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 01'07"48

45 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 F M65 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'54"90

44 LUZZI YLENIA 1979 F M45 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'52"09

43 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA 1971 F M50 NS EMILIA SSD 00'50"57

42 COSTANZELLI RENZO 1960 M M60 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 00'48"18

41 CERVINI ROBERTO 1958 M M65 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 00'47"80

40 GEROMEL GIULIANO 1976 M M45 RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL 00'47"16

39 MONTANARI DARIO 1970 M M50 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'47"06

38 PRAMPOLINI STEFANO 1960 M M60 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'47"00

37 PERITO MICHELA 1978 F M45 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'47"00

36 GUAIUMI NICOLA 1970 M M50 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'46"00

35 LANZONI MARCO 1966 M M55 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'45"99

34 ANCONELLI FRANCESCO 1977 M M45 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'45"99

33 CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO 1974 M M50 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'45"99

32 GOTTI ALESSANDRA 1969 F M55 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'45"99

31 BERTESINA OLGA 1994 F M30 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'45"96

30 RAVAROTTO MARTINA 1992 F M30 NS EMILIA SSD 00'45"00

29 ROSSI FABIO 1975 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'45"00

28 FERRARI BEATRICE 1995 F M25 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI 00'45"00

27 RENGA SIMONETTA 1960 F M60 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 00'44"60

26 MELANDRI MILENA 1970 F M50 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"50

25 PERRONE GIORGIO 1982 M M40 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'44"19

24 BERTANI FEDERICA 1977 F M45 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'42"79

23 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO 1960 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 00'42"57

22 COSTA ALBERTO 1966 M M55 ESC SSD - BRESCIA 00'42"50

21 MORELLI MASSIMO 1962 M M60 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'42"00

20 RIVOLA GIULIA 1982 F M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'42"00

19 SCARAZZATTI CELESTE 2008 F A THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'42"00

18 GRITTI FRANCESCO 1973 M M50 ASD ANTARES NUOTO 00'41"00

17 SILVANI LORENZO 1965 M M55 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'41"00

16 DI DOMENICO LUCA 2002 M M20 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'40"00

15 SCITA DEBORA 1994 F M30 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'40"00

14 GURRADO ARIANNA 1997 F M25 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'39"60

13 BELLOSI RICCARDO 1976 M M45 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'39"00

12 CHILLEMI ANNAMARIA 1978 F M45 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"00

11 SOLDATI FABIO 2004 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'37"14

10 BENZI CLAUDIO 1981 M M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'37"00

9 MURGIONI MARIKA 1996 F M25 CUS BOLOGNA 00'37"00

8 BALZANI MATTEO 2000 M M20 CUS BOLOGNA 00'37"00

7 TAGLIAPIETRA MASSIMO 1973 M M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'36"00
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6 TESAURI MARCO 1996 M M25 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'35"97

5 GHETTI RICCARDO 1968 M M55 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA 00'35"80

4 CONTI FEDERICO 1988 M M35 NUOTANDO ASD 00'34"00

3 DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE 1994 M M30 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'32"96

2 XELLA NICOLA 1986 M M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'29"90

1 BONZAGNI FRANCESCO 1997 M M25 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'28"50

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MISTI
20 LIGABO' PIER-LUIGI 1958 M M65 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 04'00"00

19 GRITTI FRANCESCO 1973 M M50 ASD ANTARES NUOTO 03'45"00

18 PERGOLA MATTEO 1982 M M40 CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 03'26"44

17 FERRARI SARRO 1960 M M60 THERMAE SPORT ASD 03'21"90

16 MORELLI MASSIMO 1962 M M60 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'20"00

15 RIVOLA GIULIA 1982 F M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'20"00

14 GUGGI EDOARDO 2004 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 03'20"00

13 BELLOSI RICCARDO 1976 M M45 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'10"00

12 FERRARI GABRIELE 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 02'58"06

11 CHILLEMI ANNAMARIA 1978 F M45 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'53"00

10 PAROCCHI SILVIA 1966 F M55 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 02'46"00

9 PAGANELLI DYLAN 1995 M M25 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'45"00

8 PHAN HUU TUYEN ALESSANDRO 1994 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'42"00

7 AMADORI FEDERICO 1998 M M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'42"00

6 QUATTRINI MATTIA 1989 M M35 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 02'32"30

5 STEFANI MASSIMILIANO 1974 M M50 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13 02'32"22

4 GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE 2003 M M20 NS EMILIA SSD 02'22"41

3 COLOMBI MASSIMILIANO 1983 M M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'21"44

2 DOMENICHINI DAVIDE 1988 M M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'19"00

1 FACCA ANDREA 1993 M M30 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 02'10"00

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
63 MILANI MONICA 1969 F M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'54"43

62 CANTARELLI FRANCESCA 1969 F M55 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'11"04

61 MACCAGNANI EMANUELA 1958 F M65 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'52"24

60 LUZZI YLENIA 1979 F M45 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'48"00

59 BENEDINI FEDERICO 1961 M M60 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'46"00

58 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965 F M55 NS EMILIA SSD 00'43"73

57 PAVANELLI STEFANO 1972 M M50 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'43"27

56 FODERA' LUCREZIA 1993 F M30 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 00'43"15

55 ZAMENGO GIAMPIETRO 1975 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'43"07

54 GRECO GIUSEPPE 1961 M M60 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'42"00

53 PRAMPOLINI STEFANO 1960 M M60 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'42"00

52 GOTTI ALESSANDRA 1969 F M55 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'39"99

51 ANCONELLI FRANCESCO 1977 M M45 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'39"99

50 CAMPORESI ALESSANDRO 1974 M M50 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'39"99

49 LANZONI MARCO 1966 M M55 NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00'39"99

48 CONTADO MARCO 1976 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'39"53

47 COSTANZELLI RENZO 1960 M M60 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 00'39"36

46 SARDUCCI ANNA 2003 F M20 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"00

45 NEGRINI FEDERICO 2001 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'37"52

44 MONTANARI DARIO 1970 M M50 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"24

43 LENA ELIANA 1966 F M55 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA 00'36"50

42 PISTOCCHI MATTEO 1973 M M50 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'36"00

41 SCARAZZATTI CELESTE 2008 F A THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'36"00

40 MELANDRI MILENA 1970 F M50 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'36"00

39 DAMASSA CHRISTIAN 1977 M M45 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"00

38 ROSSI FABIO 1975 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'35"00

37 RIVOLA GIULIA 1982 F M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'35"00

36 DALLA BONA LISA 1997 F M25 CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO 00'34"77

35 ANSALONI GIOVANNI 1993 M M30 NS EMILIA SSD 00'34"65

www.goandswim.it Pagina 2  di 9



22° trofeo Città di Molinella

Molinella -14/04/2024 - v.25m

PROGRAMMA GARE

34 BERNARDINI ELENA 1971 F M50 RARI NANTES SARONNO 00'34"35

33 GIORDANO SARA LORENZA 1971 F M50 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'33"50

32 PERRONE GIORGIO 1982 M M40 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'33"12

31 BONFANTE CORRADO 1964 M M60 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'33"00

30 STAFETTA CRISTIAN 1978 M M45 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'33"00

29 FERRARI MARCO 1968 M M55 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'33"00

28 SARTI MAELA 1999 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'33"00

27 DI DOMENICO LUCA 2002 M M20 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'33"00

26 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1979 M M45 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"77

25 CURIA MARTINA FEDERICA 1997 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'32"00

24 BALDUCCI ALICE 1987 F M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'32"00

23 LAMIERI CARLOTTA 1999 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'32"00

22 SCIOLETTI ANDREA 1973 M M50 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'32"00

21 BERTESINA OLGA 1994 F M30 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'32"00

20 ABDELHAKIM NOURHAN MOHAMED REDA 1997 F M25 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00'31"57

19 CHILLEMI ANNAMARIA 1978 F M45 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'30"69

18 GHETTI RICCARDO 1968 M M55 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA 00'29"30

17 GOVONI FRANCESCO 1979 M M45 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'29"00

16 CONTI FEDERICO 1988 M M35 NUOTANDO ASD 00'28"50

15 MARON DENIS 1969 M M55 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"29

14 GNUDI MICHELE 1978 M M45 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'28"00

13 LEGNANI FEDERICO 1989 M M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'27"50

12 TESAURI MARCO 1996 M M25 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'27"24

11 PAGANELLI DYLAN 1995 M M25 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'27"00

10 IRACI FRANCESCO 1979 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'27"00

9 BENZI CLAUDIO 1981 M M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'27"00

8 BOVOLENTA STEFANO 2001 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'26"94

7 BANZI DIEGO 2001 M M20 NS EMILIA SSD 00'26"80

6 MALLAMACI FILIPPO 1998 M M25 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"79

5 GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE 2003 M M20 NS EMILIA SSD 00'26"62

4 DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE 1994 M M30 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'25"92

3 BERSAN MICHELE 1993 M M30 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'25"90

2 GUIDI LEONARDO 2002 M M20 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'25"45

1 POLVERINI JACOPO 1990 M M30 BIBBIENA NUOTO 00'24"90

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MISTI
23 DOTTI PAOLA 1977 F M45 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 02'00"00

22 PELA' LEONARDO 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'58"75

21 GEROMEL GIULIANO 1976 M M45 RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL 01'50"74

20 DAMASSA CHRISTIAN 1977 M M45 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'50"00

19 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO 1960 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'48"71

18 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA 1971 F M50 NS EMILIA SSD 01'45"26

17 PIVA BARBARA 1961 F M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'43"97

16 DEDOLA BARBARA 1970 F M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'40"00

15 CLO' MATTEO 1992 M M30 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'30"00

14 FILANGIERI LOREDANA CARMELA 1967 F M55 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'23"00

13 MELCHIORI GIULIA 1992 F M30 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'23"00

12 SCAINELLI MICHELE 1970 M M50 NS EMILIA SSD 01'21"78

11 FARNETI CARLOTTA 1982 F M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"00

10 SCITA DEBORA 1994 F M30 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'18"00

9 FACCHINELLI KAMINSKI DANIEL 1974 M M50 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 01'18"00

8 STEFANI MASSIMILIANO 1974 M M50 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13 01'18"00

7 QUATTRINI MATTIA 1989 M M35 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 01'09"60

6 RAVAROTTO MARTINA 1992 F M30 NS EMILIA SSD 01'08"65

5 PANTALEI ANDREA 1968 M M55 A.B. TEAM ASD 01'08"64

4 LEGNANI FEDERICO 1989 M M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"50

3 COLOMBI MASSIMILIANO 1983 M M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'07"50

2 BASSI FABRIZIO 1993 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'05"00

1 FACCA ANDREA 1993 M M30 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 01'00"00
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200 RANA ASSOLUTI MISTI
28 MICHELONI MARA 1951 F M70 VEROLANUOTO 04'35"75

27 CERVINI ROBERTO 1958 M M65 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 04'32"36

26 DALLAGLIO CLELIA 1963 F M60 COOPERNUOTO 04'30"00

25 MARZOLI ELISABETTA 1958 F M65 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 04'25"00

24 PRAMPOLINI STEFANO 1960 M M60 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 04'00"00

23 PISTOCCHI MATTEO 1973 M M50 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 03'55"00

22 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965 F M55 NS EMILIA SSD 03'53"78

21 GRITTI FRANCESCO 1973 M M50 ASD ANTARES NUOTO 03'45"00

20 FERRARI BEATRICE 1995 F M25 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI 03'35"00

19 FERRARI SARRO 1960 M M60 THERMAE SPORT ASD 03'32"25

18 NICOLIS CECILIA 2001 F M20 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 03'30"00

17 SILVANI LORENZO 1965 M M55 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 03'30"00

16 COSTA ALBERTO 1966 M M55 ESC SSD - BRESCIA 03'30"00

15 TAGLIAPIETRA MASSIMO 1973 M M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 03'30"00

14 BEGHI ELEONORA 1997 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 03'30"00

13 BUCALETTI ELISABETTA 1992 F M30 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 03'27"78

12 BERTANI FEDERICA 1977 F M45 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 03'24"71

11 FERRARI GABRIELE 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 03'22"58

10 GNUDI MICHELE 1978 M M45 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 03'20"00

9 DI BARTOLOMEO AZZURRA 1973 F M50 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 03'20"00

8 BELLOSI RICCARDO 1976 M M45 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'15"00

7 D'ANGELO LUCA 1992 M M30 NUOTANDO ASD 03'12"00

6 D'OPPIDO ALESSANDRO 1978 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 03'10"00

5 SABA ENRICO 1971 M M50 G - UDINE ASD 02'53"00

4 BELICCHI GIULIA 1995 F M25 ASOLA NUOTO 02'51"00

3 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 M M55 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'40"00

2 XELLA NICOLA 1986 M M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'26"00

1 BONZAGNI FRANCESCO 1997 M M25 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'20"00

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MISTI
45 MERCATI GHERARDO 1939 M M85 C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD 01'41"70

44 DOTTI PAOLA 1977 F M45 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'55"00

43 GRECO GIUSEPPE 1961 M M60 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'51"00

42 LIGABO' PIER-LUIGI 1958 M M65 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'50"00

41 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA 1971 F M50 NS EMILIA SSD 00'46"54

40 ANSALONI GIOVANNI 1993 M M30 NS EMILIA SSD 00'45"25

39 STAFETTA CRISTIAN 1978 M M45 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'45"00

38 BELLINELLO GAETANO 1966 M M55 ROVIGO NUOTO 00'45"00

37 DEDOLA BARBARA 1970 F M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'42"00

36 GIAQUINTO CLAUDIA 2000 F M20 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'42"00

35 BONFANTE CORRADO 1964 M M60 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'41"00

34 MOSCONI ARIANNA 2002 F M20 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'40"00

33 RAVENOTTI CRISTIANO 1970 M M50 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'40"00

32 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO 1981 M M40 ROVIGO NUOTO 00'40"00

31 SCIOLETTI ANDREA 1973 M M50 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'40"00

30 PUOZZO MICHELE 1982 M M40 NS EMILIA SSD 00'38"99

29 MENGARELLI ROBERTO 1968 M M55 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 00'38"00

28 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1979 M M45 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"33

27 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO 1960 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 00'36"32

26 BERNARDINI ELENA 1971 F M50 RARI NANTES SARONNO 00'36"20

25 MAZZI LUCA 1982 M M40 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00'35"00

24 BALDUCCI ALICE 1987 F M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'34"00

23 GELSOMINI LETIZIA 1981 F M40 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 00'34"00

22 FERRARI MARCO 1968 M M55 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'34"00

21 GOVONI FRANCESCO 1979 M M45 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'34"00

20 CLO' MATTEO 1992 M M30 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'34"00

19 ABDELHAKIM NOURHAN MOHAMED REDA 1997 F M25 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00'33"93
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18 PAROCCHI SILVIA 1966 F M55 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'33"50

17 MELCHIORI GIULIA 1992 F M30 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'33"00

16 MACCARI EDOARDO 1989 M M35 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'32"00

15 MIRRI FEDERICO 1978 M M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'32"00

14 QUATTRINI MATTIA 1989 M M35 VELA NUOTO ANCONA 00'32"00

13 POZZATO NICOLA 1998 M M25 ROVIGO NUOTO 00'31"80

12 MARON DENIS 1969 M M55 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"36

11 BIANCHI MANUEL 1980 M M40 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'31"00

10 IRACI FRANCESCO 1979 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'31"00

9 COLOMBI MASSIMILIANO 1983 M M40 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'30"55

8 GUGGI EDOARDO 2004 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'30"00

7 PAGANELLI DYLAN 1995 M M25 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'30"00

6 LOSA EROS 1968 M M55 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'29"50

5 BANZI DIEGO 2001 M M20 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"11

4 AMADORI FEDERICO 1998 M M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'28"00

3 BERNARDI LORENZO 1993 M M30 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'28"00

2 GUIDI LEONARDO 2002 M M20 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'27"96

1 BOZZOLI GIACOMO 1995 M M25 ASOLA NUOTO 00'27"50

200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
46 BENEDINI FEDERICO 1961 M M60 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'50"00

45 DALLAGLIO CLELIA 1963 F M60 COOPERNUOTO 03'48"00

44 LIGABO' PIER-LUIGI 1958 M M65 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'45"00

43 NEGRI ORIETTA 1954 F M70 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 03'25"00

42 BATTILANI DINO 1965 M M55 SPORT UP SSD 03'16"00

41 MENGARELLI ROBERTO 1968 M M55 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 03'15"00

40 LEIS DAVIDE 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 03'14"74

39 PERITO MICHELA 1978 F M45 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'06"00

38 BONFANTE CORRADO 1964 M M60 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'58"00

37 GEROMEL GIULIANO 1976 M M45 RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL 02'58"00

36 ROSSI FABIO 1975 M M45 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 02'50"00

35 MELANDRI MILENA 1970 F M50 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'50"00

34 GIORDANO SARA LORENZA 1971 F M50 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'48"00

33 MIRRI FEDERICO 1978 M M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'40"00

32 STAFETTA CRISTIAN 1978 M M45 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'40"00

31 GURRADO ARIANNA 1997 F M25 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'40"00

30 SCAINELLI MICHELE 1970 M M50 NS EMILIA SSD 02'38"23

29 GUAIUMI NICOLA 1970 M M50 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 02'38"00

28 SARTI MAELA 1999 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'35"00

27 FERRARI MARCO 1968 M M55 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'35"00

26 NICOLIS CECILIA 2001 F M20 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'35"00

25 BERRINI CLAUDIO 1954 M M70 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD 02'33"00

24 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO 1981 M M40 ROVIGO NUOTO 02'30"00

23 BALDUCCI ALICE 1987 F M35 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'30"00

22 FACCHINELLI KAMINSKI DANIEL 1974 M M50 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02'30"00

21 SPILLER STELLA 1998 F M25 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 02'27"83

20 GELSOMINI LETIZIA 1981 F M40 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 02'25"00

19 BEGHI ELEONORA 1997 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'25"00

18 TESAURI MARCO 1996 M M25 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 02'25"00

17 POZZATO NICOLA 1998 M M25 ROVIGO NUOTO 02'22"00

16 PETRUCCI FILIPPO 1995 M M25 NS EMILIA SSD 02'20"15

15 BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO 2003 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 02'20"00

14 LOVATO SARA 1996 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'19"00

13 BOTTOLI LEONARDO 1996 M M25 ASOLA NUOTO 02'18"00

12 BENZI CLAUDIO 1981 M M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'15"00

11 GALLI ALESSIO 1992 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'14"00

10 BIANCHI MANUEL 1980 M M40 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'14"00

9 BANZI DIEGO 2001 M M20 NS EMILIA SSD 02'12"70

8 MAGGIO ANTONIO 1998 M M25 ROVIGO NUOTO 02'10"00
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7 BEVILACQUA THOMAS 1999 M M25 THERMAE SPORT ASD 02'10"00

6 MALO MAURO LUCIANO 1995 M M25 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 02'09"99

5 BOZZOLI GIACOMO 1995 M M25 ASOLA NUOTO 02'08"00

4 CLAGNAN MASSIMILIANO 1987 M M35 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 02'07"52

3 POLVERINI JACOPO 1990 M M30 BIBBIENA NUOTO 02'05"00

2 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 M M20 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'02"00

1 FACCA ANDREA 1993 M M30 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 01'58"00

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MISTI
33 AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO 1940 M M80 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'40"00

32 MICHELONI MARA 1951 F M70 VEROLANUOTO 02'08"59

31 BULBARELLI RENZO 1963 M M60 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 01'50"00

30 MORINI DANIELE 1956 M M65 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'49"90

29 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965 F M55 NS EMILIA SSD 01'46"34

28 BONORA ALESSANDRO 1969 M M55 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 01'43"00

27 MALFITANO MARCO 1966 M M55 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 01'40"92

26 BELLINELLO GAETANO 1966 M M55 ROVIGO NUOTO 01'40"00

25 PASI CLAUDIA EMMA 1983 F M40 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'40"00

24 LEIS DAVIDE 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'39"51

23 PIVA BARBARA 1961 F M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'39"00

22 MOLNAR VERONICA 1971 F M50 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'35"24

21 HAMROUNI OUAEL 1977 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'32"00

20 BUCALETTI ELISABETTA 1992 F M30 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 01'30"68

19 DALLA BONA LISA 1997 F M25 CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO 01'28"31

18 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO 1959 M M65 G - UDINE ASD 01'25"45

17 GURRADO ARIANNA 1997 F M25 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'24"00

16 CAPPELLI FABIO 1965 M M55 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 01'23"30

15 ROSSETTI MICHELE 1986 M M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 01'23"30

14 MAZZAVILLANI CHIARA 1988 F M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 01'23"30

13 CAPASSO SOSSIO 1988 M M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 01'23"30

12 LAMIERI CARLOTTA 1999 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'22"00

11 PARMEGGIANI AMEDEO 1962 M M60 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'22"00

10 MAGRI CESARE 1964 M M60 CUS BOLOGNA 01'20"00

9 D'ANGELO LUCA 1992 M M30 NUOTANDO ASD 01'18"00

8 LOVATO SARA 1996 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'17"00

7 BALZANI MATTEO 2000 M M20 CUS BOLOGNA 01'13"00

6 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 M M55 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'10"00

5 MACCARI EDOARDO 1989 M M35 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'10"00

4 DIONISI MARCO 1992 M M30 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 01'09"92

3 CLAGNAN MASSIMILIANO 1987 M M35 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 01'08"00

2 DEL BIANCO PATRICK 1984 M M40 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'08"00

1 BOVOLENTA STEFANO 2001 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'05"89

200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MISTI
19 PELA' LEONARDO 1967 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 04'39"96

18 LENA ELIANA 1966 F M55 AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA 03'49"00

17 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO 1964 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 03'45"77

16 NEGRI ORIETTA 1954 F M70 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 03'35"00

15 PUOZZO MICHELE 1982 M M40 NS EMILIA SSD 03'25"06

14 ANSELMI MAURO 1964 M M60 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 03'18"13

13 VOLPI LAURA 1974 F M50 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'00"00

12 FILANGIERI LOREDANA CARMELA 1967 F M55 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'59"00

11 D'OPPIDO ALESSANDRO 1978 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 02'51"09

10 GNUDI MICHELE 1978 M M45 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'47"00

9 BONADEI GIULIANO 1963 M M60 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02'45"59

8 GERI MATTEO 1977 M M45 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 02'40"00

7 NICOLIS CECILIA 2001 F M20 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'40"00

6 BEGHI ELEONORA 1997 F M25 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'40"00

5 PEDRAZZOLI ANDREA 1974 M M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'33"00
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4 RAVAROTTO MARTINA 1992 F M30 NS EMILIA SSD 02'32"93

3 PANTALEI ANDREA 1968 M M55 A.B. TEAM ASD 02'30"67

2 PACCHIONI DANIELE 1991 M M30 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 02'30"00

1 MALO MAURO LUCIANO 1995 M M25 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 02'19"99

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MISTI
9 ZECCHINI VALERIO 1952 M M70 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'05"21

8 CHICCO RAFFAELLA 1968 F M55 G - UDINE ASD 01'45"00

7 BELLINELLO GAETANO 1966 M M55 ROVIGO NUOTO 01'45"00

6 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE 1969 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'30"40

5 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO 1959 M M65 G - UDINE ASD 01'30"00

4 SABA ENRICO 1971 M M50 G - UDINE ASD 01'09"00

3 BEVILACQUA THOMAS 1999 M M25 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'08"00

2 BOTTOLI LEONARDO 1996 M M25 ASOLA NUOTO 01'05"00

1 AMADORI FEDERICO 1998 M M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'01"00

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
41 MILANI MONICA 1969 F M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 04'12"28

40 CANTARELLI FRANCESCA 1969 F M55 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'26"65

39 AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO 1940 M M80 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'05"00

38 FLORIO MILVA 1961 F M60 G - UDINE ASD 01'50"01

37 ZAMENGO GIAMPIETRO 1975 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'40"00

36 ZAGO SONIA 1962 F M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'37"99

35 DALLA VALLE ELENA 1965 F M55 NS EMILIA SSD 01'32"57

34 BRUNETTI AMBRA 1960 F M60 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'32"00

33 MORINI DANIELE 1956 M M65 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 01'31"90

32 HAMROUNI OUAEL 1977 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'31"65

31 NEGRINI FEDERICO 2001 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'31"24

30 CONTADO MARCO 1976 M M45 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'30"68

29 VENTURA CORA 1978 F M45 CUS BOLOGNA 01'28"00

28 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO 1964 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'26"83

27 BATTILANI DINO 1965 M M55 SPORT UP SSD 01'26"00

26 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA 1963 F M60 G - UDINE ASD 01'25"42

25 PERITO MICHELA 1978 F M45 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'24"00

24 FINCO LUIGI 1962 M M60 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'20"00

23 CAMPANELLI FRANCESCO 1965 M M55 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 01'19"41

22 MOSCONI ARIANNA 2002 F M20 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'18"00

21 D'ANGELO LUCA 1992 M M30 NUOTANDO ASD 01'16"00

20 DALTRI DENIS 1974 M M50 NUOTANDO ASD 01'15"00

19 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA 1967 F M55 ROVIGO NUOTO 01'14"35

18 GUARINI GIUSEPPE 1964 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'11"78

17 LAMIERI CARLOTTA 1999 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'11"00

16 MAGRI CESARE 1964 M M60 CUS BOLOGNA 01'10"00

15 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO 1959 M M65 G - UDINE ASD 01'10"00

14 LONGANESI CLAUDIO 1973 M M50 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 01'09"30

13 CURIA MARTINA FEDERICA 1997 F M25 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'09"00

12 SPILLER STELLA 1998 F M25 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 01'08"72

11 SOLDATI FABIO 2004 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'08"00

10 BATTISTINI STEFANO 1973 M M50 NUOTANDO ASD 01'07"00

9 MARON DENIS 1969 M M55 NS EMILIA SSD 01'02"19

8 MALLAMACI FILIPPO 1998 M M25 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'00"57

7 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 M M20 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'58"61

6 GUIDI LEONARDO 2002 M M20 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'58"61

5 CLAGNAN MASSIMILIANO 1987 M M35 A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 00'57"50

4 PACCHIONI DANIELE 1991 M M30 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 00'57"00

3 PHAN HUU TUYEN ALESSANDRO 1994 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'57"00

2 BERNARDI LORENZO 1993 M M30 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'57"00

1 SASSOLI LEONARDO 2000 M M20 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'55"75
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400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MISTI
14 ZECCHINI VALERIO 1952 M M70 TRI AIRONI ASD 10'17"00

13 FLORIO MILVA 1961 F M60 G - UDINE ASD 10'04"53

12 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA 1963 F M60 G - UDINE ASD 08'08"63

11 CHICCO RAFFAELLA 1968 F M55 G - UDINE ASD 07'20"00

10 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE 1969 M M55 THERMAE SPORT ASD 07'18"84

9 VOLPI LAURA 1974 F M50 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 06'15"00

8 ASCANI DAVIDE 1996 M M25 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 06'00"00

7 CASAGLI ALESSIO 1983 M M40 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 05'45"00

6 GALLI ALESSIO 1992 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 05'40"00

5 SABA ENRICO 1971 M M50 G - UDINE ASD 05'32"00

4 PEDRAZZOLI ANDREA 1974 M M50 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 05'32"00

3 BELICCHI GIULIA 1995 F M25 ASOLA NUOTO 05'22"00

2 DIONISI MARCO 1992 M M30 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 05'10"36

1 MALO MAURO LUCIANO 1995 M M25 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 05'09"99

100 RANA ASSOLUTI MISTI
15 FINCO LUIGI 1962 M M60 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'55"00

14 PAVANELLI STEFANO 1972 M M50 THERMAE SPORT ASD 01'59"01

13 ZAGO SONIA 1962 F M60 NS EMILIA SSD 01'48"99

12 PASI CLAUDIA EMMA 1983 F M40 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'48"74

11 DOCCI MONICA 1972 F M50 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'45"00

10 MALFITANO MARCO 1966 M M55 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 01'43"02

9 ANSELMI MAURO 1964 M M60 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 01'40"56

8 COSTA ALBERTO 1966 M M55 ESC SSD - BRESCIA 01'36"00

7 BUCALETTI ELISABETTA 1992 F M30 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 01'35"15

6 DI BARTOLOMEO AZZURRA 1973 F M50 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'35"00

5 PARMEGGIANI AMEDEO 1962 M M60 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'30"00

4 PACCHIONI DANIELE 1991 M M30 MANTOVA NUOTO MASTER ASD 01'20"00

3 GERI MATTEO 1977 M M45 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'20"00

2 SASSOLI LEONARDO 2000 M M20 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'06"00

1 BONZAGNI FRANCESCO 1997 M M25 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'02"50

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MISTI
17 DALLA VALLE ELENA 1965 F M55 NS EMILIA SSD 00'49"54

16 CAMPANELLI FRANCESCO 1965 M M55 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 00'48"49

15 BONORA ALESSANDRO 1969 M M55 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'46"29

14 DOCCI MONICA 1972 F M50 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'46"00

13 NEGRI ORIETTA 1954 F M70 NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00'45"00

12 CAVACINI ANDREA 1987 M M35 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'45"00

11 MOLNAR VERONICA 1971 F M50 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'42"75

10 DALLA BONA LISA 1997 F M25 CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO 00'42"33

9 FILANGIERI LOREDANA CARMELA 1967 F M55 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"00

8 BONADEI GIULIANO 1963 M M60 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00'38"23

7 MAZZAVILLANI CHIARA 1988 F M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 00'38"00

6 D'OPPIDO ALESSANDRO 1978 M M45 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 00'35"99

5 BUSIGNANI MASSIMO 1968 M M55 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'35"00

4 MURGIONI MARIKA 1996 F M25 CUS BOLOGNA 00'33"00

3 BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO 2003 M M20 THERMAE SPORT ASD 00'32"36

2 DEL BIANCO PATRICK 1984 M M40 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'32"00

1 PANTALEI ANDREA 1968 M M55 A.B. TEAM ASD 00'31"58

400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
25 AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO 1940 M M80 POL GARDEN RIMINI 09'40"00

24 BATTILANI DINO 1965 M M55 SPORT UP SSD 07'09"00

23 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO 1964 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 06'49"67

22 BRUNETTI AMBRA 1960 F M60 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 06'47"00
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21 SIBANI SEBASTIANO 1974 M M50 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 06'42"00

20 CAVACINI ANDREA 1987 M M35 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 06'30"00

19 FINCO LUIGI 1962 M M60 TRI AIRONI ASD 06'30"00

18 RENGA SIMONETTA 1960 F M60 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 06'28"00

17 MARCANTOGNINI DEBORAH 1995 F M25 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 06'10"00

16 BULBARELLI RENZO 1963 M M60 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 06'00"00

15 GUARINI GIUSEPPE 1964 M M60 NS EMILIA SSD 05'56"02

14 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA 1967 F M55 ROVIGO NUOTO 05'46"37

13 PILOTTI STEFANO 1962 M M60 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 05'40"30

12 CAPPELLI FABIO 1965 M M55 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 05'40"30

11 CAPASSO SOSSIO 1988 M M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 05'40"30

10 ROSSETTI MICHELE 1986 M M35 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 05'40"30

9 DALTRI DENIS 1974 M M50 NUOTANDO ASD 05'40"00

8 BATTISTINI STEFANO 1973 M M50 NUOTANDO ASD 05'40"00

7 LONGANESI CLAUDIO 1973 M M50 ENDAS NUOTO RAVENNA ASD 05'29"30

6 BERRINI CLAUDIO 1954 M M70 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD 05'19"00

5 ZANARELLA LEONARDO 1996 M M25 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 05'18"00

4 POZZATO NICOLA 1998 M M25 ROVIGO NUOTO 05'00"00

3 MAGGIO ANTONIO 1998 M M25 ROVIGO NUOTO 05'00"00

2 PETRUCCI FILIPPO 1995 M M25 NS EMILIA SSD 04'55"00

1 BASSI FABRIZIO 1993 M M30 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 04'30"00
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